
Lake Atalanta - November 2018

11/01/2018 - 11/30/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 8323

Peak Day Sat, 24 Nov, 2018 (1,106)

Minimum Day Mon, 12 Nov, 2018 (25)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 277

Average Workday Traffic 217

Average Weekend Traffic 443

Weekly Average 1942

Monthly Average 8444

Date Lake Atalanta

Thu, Nov 1, 2018 61

Fri, Nov 2, 2018 274

Sat, Nov 3, 2018 614

Sun, Nov 4, 2018 347

Mon, Nov 5, 2018 174

Tue, Nov 6, 2018 299

Wed, Nov 7, 2018 391

Thu, Nov 8, 2018 91

Fri, Nov 9, 2018 115

Sat, Nov 10, 2018 255

Sun, Nov 11, 2018 349

Mon, Nov 12, 2018 25

Tue, Nov 13, 2018 105

Wed, Nov 14, 2018 62

Thu, Nov 15, 2018 213

Fri, Nov 16, 2018 340

Sat, Nov 17, 2018 649

Sun, Nov 18, 2018 86

Mon, Nov 19, 2018 218

Tue, Nov 20, 2018 257

Wed, Nov 21, 2018 443

Thu, Nov 22, 2018 589

Fri, Nov 23, 2018 108

Sat, Nov 24, 2018 1106

Sun, Nov 25, 2018 138

Mon, Nov 26, 2018 113

Tue, Nov 27, 2018 115

Wed, Nov 28, 2018 235

Thu, Nov 29, 2018 305

Fri, Nov 30, 2018 246


